
Tue. Feb 12 @ 7pm
In-Person Registration

St. John Township Center

Fri. Feb 22 @ 6-9pm
Protsman Fun Fair

Protsman Elementary School

Mon. March 4 @ 6:30pm
Board Meeting

St. John Township Center

Fri. March 15 Spring Registration Closes

Sat. March 16 @ 8:30am-1:30pm
Player Evaluations

Triple Crown, Schererville

Thur. March 28 @ 7pm
Parent Meeting

St. John Township Center

Sat. March 30 @ 9am
Field Day

Northgate Park

Mon. April 1 @ 6:30pm
Board Meeting

St. John Township Center

Wed. April 24 @ 7pm
Picture Day

St. John Township Center

Sat. April 27
Opening Day

Northgate Park

Mon. May 6 @ 6:30pm
Board Meeting

Northgate Park

Sun. May 19 White Sox Night

Mon. June 3 @ 6:30pm
Board Meeting

Northgate Park

Fri. June 7 
Bunco Night

Plum Creek Center

Sat June 8
Saturday Night Fever

Northgate Park

Sun. June 23
End of Season Picnic

Northgate Park
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